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The Card of The Omelette Factory from San Andreas includes about 135 different meals and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about $7.2. What FRANK SALAZAR likes about The Omelette Factory:

Fast service, big servings, very homemade taste, plenty of seating and space indoor and outdoor. | like the older
feel to the place, reminds me of more simple times. Great for 50 year olds like me and my partner. We ordered
biscuits and gravy, popeye omlette and blueberry pancakes......Mmmmmm!!Will come again. read more. The
Omelette Factory from San Andreas is a comfortable coffee house, where you can enjoy a snack or cake with a
warm coffee or a hot chocolate, for breakfast they serve a tasty breakfast here. Sometimes you may not want to
eat a lot, in this case one of the fine sandwiches, a small salad or another snack is just right, Also, the guests of
the establishment love the large variety of various coffee and tea specialities that the establishment has to
offer.
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The Omeletie Factory Menu

Non alcoholic drinkis
ICED TEA

fippetizers

CHICKEN FINGERS AND FRIES

10 most popular

OLD CLASSIC

Siife Desserts

CREPES

Eggs & Pancalkies
OMELETTE

Mains

MACHACA BREAKFAST

Toast

FRENCH TOAST

$2.1

$5.7

$7.0

$9.0

Sandwich, Bagels, Burger

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH

Fish dishes
FISH SANDWICH
Main Dishes
TURKEY PLATE
Chicken

CHICKEN FRIED STEAK

$5.6

$8.5

$8.0

$10.5

Tunch

CLUB SANDWICH

Dessert

BLUEBERRY MUFFIN

lustle things

CROISSANT

Starters

FRESH FRUIT BOWL

Indian

CHAI TEA MIXTURE

Spirits

CALIFORNIAN

Bowls

CHILI BOWL

[ ] [ ]
Panini
GOBBLER

Vegetarian

SLICED PEACHES

Beer

FROM SPAIN

$9.5

$2.0

$3.6

$2.3

$10.0

$7.0

$10.0

$3.6

$10.0

Saucen, Chutneys & Evtras

GRAVY
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Main

KID'S BURGER AND FRIES
fdmerikanische Pizza -
Normal 9 30cm

COLORADO

Subs

PHILLY

Beilagen und Saucen
FRENCH DIP

Tids Meal

KID'S FISH AND CHIPS

Pop Tarts

BLUEBERRY

Mexican Specials
HUEVOS CON CHORIZO

Bread

BISCUITS

Waffles

PEACH WAFFLE

Calzones

ALL MEAT

$5.7

$10.0

$9.6

$9.0

$5.7

$9.0

$8.9

$10.0

Beverages

COLD JUICES

Sweels & Desserts

BELGIAN WAFFLE

Breakfast Menu

TWO EGGS

Vegetarian Pizza

GREEK VEGETARIAN

Brealkfast Sides

BACON OR SAUSAGE LINKS (4)

Breakfast Combos

BREAKFAST BURRITO

Trench Toast

STRAWBERRY FRENCH TOAST

Hearty extras

TURKEY SAUSAGE PATTIES (2)

From the Gridale

STRAWBERRY HOTCAKES

$7.0

$5.5

$10.0

$4.0

$8.0

$8.8

$4.0

$8.8

Sandwiches, Salads & More

BROILED CHICKEN BREAST SALAD $9.6

T IOIO ’

PORK CHOPS EGGS

$10.5
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Handcrafted Cocktails

PINEAPPLE EXPRESS $10.0

Brealifast from the Griddle

FACTORY SPECIAL BREAKFAST $8.6

Ham, Salami & Prosciutlo

B.L.T. SANDWICH $7.9
Brealfast Specialties
SOUTHERN BREAKFAST $9.5
Brealifast Plates

HUEVOS RANCHEROS $8.9
Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $2.4
Specialty Pancakes and
Waffles

STRAWBERRY WAFFLE $8.9
Salad Sensations

OLYMPIC SALAD $9.6
Personal Pan Pizzas

ATHENIAN $10.0
Classics & Combos

THE BASIC $10.0

COFFEE

Uarvelous Melts

BEEF MELT $9.0
7l Day Breakfast "from Our
g ® l Il 1 /4

OLD FASHIONED FRENCH TOAST $7.0

Southern Specials

MOM'S BUTTERMILK BISCUITS

GRAVY -
The Grandksids

EQlSEI; BROWNS OR COUNTRY $2.6
Wrap 7t Up!

OLYMPIAN $10.0

ﬂa{f‘lg‘Bm'qa'a&‘llot‘Doqa

TEXAN BURGER

Salads and Side Orders

PITA BREAD $2.0
Condiments and Sauces

SAUCE

Seniors - All Day Tunch

SENIOR OMELETTE $8.5
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For lunch

HOUSE OMELETTE $10.0
&nbap;Aimerican Pancakes +
Maple Syrup

SHORT STACK (3) $5.7
McCafée Coffees

ICED COFFEE $2.4
&gg Combination Ueals

DICED HAM AND EGGS $9.0

Hid&E#39;S Menu

KID'S GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH $4.7

Desayunos Brealkfast

HAM AND EGGS $9.0
Vienna Pure Beef

COLD ROAST BEEF $7.9
Sides $6

COUNTRY HAM $4.5

Signature Craft Burgers-
100% Certified fingus Beef

THE FACTORY BURGER $10.6

Hash Browns and Sides

OATMEAL

Burgers - To Add

SLICED AVOCADO $2.6
Pizza Toppings $0.75

SLICED TOMATOES $2.3
Burgers N&#39; Dogs - Pond
Plate

HAMBURGER PLATE $8.0

french Toast and Waffles -
Brealkfast

NUTTY WAFFLE $7.4
SOUP, SALAD BISQUIT $7.0

TOMATO BASIL SOUP

BACON OR SAUSAGE LINKS $8.0
SAUSAGE PATTIES (2) $4.2
Hamburgers

HWY 52 BURGER $9.0
SANTEE BURGER $9.0
from the Griddle

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES (5) $7.0
HONEY WHEAT PANCAKES (3) $7.0

Senior Specials

SENIOR PLATTER $7.0
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SENIOR VEGETARIAN OMELETTE $8.0 HOTCAKES FOR KIDS $5.0

ONE EGG FOR KIDS $4.0
[ ]
VEGETARIAN $10.0 Sandwiches

FRENCH GYROS SANDWICH $9.0

TUNA MELT $9.0
These types of dishes are TUNA SALAD SANDWICH $7.9
being served TURKEY MELT $9.0
soup

TOSTADAS Wd&t

CHOCOLATE CHIP OR BLUEBERRY

(U l o ’ PANCAKES $7.0

BREAKFAST SANDWICH $7.0
TOP SIRLOIN STEAK AND EGGS $11.0

EGGS BENEDICT FLORENTINE $9.5
CORN DOG AND FRIES $4.7

HASH BROWN
CHEF'S SALAD $9.6

CORNED BEEF HASH EGGS $10.0
GARDEN MIXED GREEN SALAD $4.5

SAUSAGE PATTIES AND EGGS $9.5
TUNA SALAD $9.6

EGGS BENEDICT COUNTRY STYLE $9.5

ﬂ 4 NUTTY HOTCAKES $7.3

CALIFORNIA BURGER $9.6 Side dishes
PATTY MELT $9.0
COLD CEREALS $2.5
BACON CHEESE BURGER $9.0
CORNED BEEFHASH ¢, .
(SIDE) :
[ ]
&de Orders HAMBURGER PATTY $4.2
BROILED CHICKEN BREAST (SIDE) $5.0 ONE EGG (SIDE) $1.3
POTATO SALAD OR COLESLAW $2.3 TWO EGGS (SIDE) $2.3

TOAST, TORTILLAS OR BISCUIT  $2.0
Dishes are prepared with
(]
Brealifast For Tids COTTAGE CHEESE $3.5

FRENCH TOAST FOR KIDS $5.0 FETA CHEESE $3.6



The Omeletie Factory Menu

REFRIED BEANS $2.6 FROM THE RANCH $10.0
MEAT HIGHWAY 52 $9.0
CHEESE JUST SAY CHEESE $8.0
POTATOES SOUTH BAJA $10.0

THE FACTORY OMELETTE $10.6
Omelettes THE TEXAN $10.0

BORDER CROSS $10.0
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The Omelette Tactory

5270 Baltimore Dr San Diego, CA Opening Hours:

91942, San Andreas, United Sunday 06:00-14:00

States Monday 06:00-14:00
Tuesday 06:00-14:00
Wednesday 06:00-14:00
Thursday 06:00-14:00
Friday 06:00-14:00
Saturday 06:00-14:00
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