



https://menulist.menu
5270 Baltimore Dr San Diego, CA 91942, San Andreas, United States
(+1)6194604423 - http://www.omelettefactory.com









The Card of The Omelette Factory from San Andreas includes about 135 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$7.2. What FRANK SALAZAR likes about The Omelette Factory:

Fast service, big servings, very homemade taste, plenty of seating and space indoor and outdoor. I like the older feel to the place, reminds me of more simple times. Great for 50 year olds like me and my partner. We ordered biscuits and gravy, popeye omlette and blueberry pancakes......Mmmmmm!!Will come again. read more. The Omelette Factory from San Andreas is a comfortable coffee house, where you can enjoy a snack or cake with a warm coffee or a hot chocolate, for breakfast they serve a tasty breakfast here. Sometimes you may not want to eat a lot, in this case one of the fine sandwiches, a small salad or another snack is just right, Also, the guests of the establishment love the large variety of various coffee and tea specialities that the establishment has to

CHICKEN FRIED STEAK



Non alcoholic drinks		Lunch	
ICED TEA	\$2.1	CLUB SANDWICH	\$9.5
Appetizers		Dessert	
CHICKEN FINGERS AND FRIES	\$5.7	BLUEBERRY MUFFIN	\$2.0
10 most popular		Little things	
OLD CLASSIC	\$7.0	CROISSANT	
Süße Desserts		Starters	
CREPES		FRESH FRUIT BOWL	\$3.6
Eggs & Pancakes		Indian	
OMELETTE		CHAI TEA MIXTURE	\$2.3
Mains		Spirits	
MACHACA BREAKFAST	\$9.0	CALIFORNIAN	\$10.0
Toast		Bowls	
FRENCH TOAST		CHILI BOWL	\$7.0
Sandwich, Bagels, Burge	r	Panini	
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$5.6	GOBBLER	\$10.0
Fish dishes		Vegetarian	
FISH SANDWICH	\$8.5	SLICED PEACHES	\$3.6
Main Dishes		Beer	
TURKEY PLATE	\$8.0	FROM SPAIN	\$10.0
Chicken		Saucen, Chutneys & Extras	

\$10.5

GRAVY

1

\$10.5

41_: _		Ø amang gas	
Main		Beverages	
KID'S BURGER AND FRIES	\$5.7	COLD JUICES	
Amerikanische Pizza –		Sweets & Desserts	
Normal Ø 30cm		BELGIAN WAFFLE	\$7.0
COLORADO	\$10.0	Breakfast Menu	
Subs		TWO EGGS	\$5.5
PHILLY	\$9.6	Vegetarian Pizza	
Beilagen und Saucen		GREEK VEGETARIAN	\$10.0
FRENCH DIP	\$9.0	Breakfast Sides	
Kids Meal		BACON OR SAUSAGE LINKS (4)	\$4.0
KID'S FISH AND CHIPS	\$5.7	Breakfast Combos	
Pop Tarts		BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$8.0
BLUEBERRY		French Toast	
Mexican Specials		STRAWBERRY FRENCH TOAST	\$8.8
HUEVOS CON CHORIZO	\$9.0	Hearty extras	
Bread		TURKEY SAUSAGE PATTIES (2)	\$4.0
BISCUITS		From the Griddle	
Waffles		STRAWBERRY HOTCAKES	\$8.8
PEACH WAFFLE	\$8.9	Sandwiches, Salads & M	lore
Calzones		BROILED CHICKEN BREAST SALA	D \$9.6
ALL MEAT	\$10.0	Traditional	
		DODY OLIOPS FOOS	040 F

PORK CHOPS EGGS



\$8.5

Handcrafted Cocktails		Coffee	A District
PINEAPPLE EXPRESS	\$10.0	COFFEE	
Breakfast from the Griddle		Marvelous Melts	
FACTORY SPECIAL BREAKFAST	\$8.6	BEEF MELT	\$9.0
Ham, Salami & Prosciut	to	All Day Breakfast "From	Our
B.L.T. SANDWICH	\$7.9	Griddle"	
Breakfast Specialties		OLD FASHIONED FRENCH TOAST	\$7.0
SOUTHERN BREAKFAST	\$9.5	Southern Specials	
Breakfast Plates		MOM'S BUTTERMILK BISCUITS GRAVY	\$5.7
HUEVOS RANCHEROS	\$8.9	The Grandkids	
Hot Drink		HASH BROWNS OR COUNTRY FRIES	\$2.6
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$2.4	FRIES	
Specialty Pancakes and		Wrap It Up!	\$10.0
Waffles		OLIMI IAIV	Ψ10.0
STRAWBERRY WAFFLE	\$8.9	Half Lb Burgers & Hot Do	ogs
Salad Sensations		TEXAN BURGER	\$9.6
OLYMPIC SALAD	\$9.6	Salads and Side Orders	
Personal Pan Pizzas		PITA BREAD	\$2.0
ATHENIAN	\$10.0	Condiments and Sauces	
Classics & Combos		SAUCE	
THE BASIC	\$10.0	Seniors - All Day Lunch	

SENIOR OMELETTE

	Sales and the sales are the sa
V a	Acres de

\$7.0

For Lunch		Burgers - To Add		
HOUSE OMELETTE	\$10.0	SLICED AVOCADO	\$2.6	
American Pancakes+		Pizza Toppings \$0.75		
Maple Syrup		SLICED TOMATOES	\$2.3	
SHORT STACK (3)	\$5.7	Burgers N' Dogs -	Dand	
McCafé® Coffees		Plate	· Poitt	
ICED COFFEE	\$2.4	HAMBURGER PLATE	\$8.0	
Egg Combination Meals		French Toast and Waffles -		
DICED HAM AND EGGS	\$9.0	Breakfast		
Kid'S Menu		NUTTY WAFFLE	\$7.4	
KID'S GRILLED CHEESE SANDV	VICH \$4.7	Soups		
RID & CRIELED CHEEGE GARDY	νιοιι ψ -	SOUP, SALAD BISQUIT	\$7.0	
Desayunos Breakfast		TOMATO BASIL SOUP	Ψ1.0	
HAM AND EGGS	\$9.0			
		A la carte		
Vienna Pure Beef		BACON OR SAUSAGE LINKS	\$8.0	
COLD ROAST BEEF	\$7.9	SAUSAGE PATTIES (2)	\$4.2	
Sides \$6		Hamburgers		
COUNTRY HAM	\$4.5	HWY 52 BURGER	\$9.0	
Sianature Craft Qurae	5 7.4	SANTEE BURGER	\$9.0	
Signature Craft Burge		C		
100% Certified Angus	Bee f	from the Griddle		
THE FACTORY BURGER	\$10.6	BUTTERMILK PANCAKES (5)	\$7.0	
Hash Browns and Side	. .	HONEY WHEAT PANCAKES (3)	\$7.0	
	20	Conion Chesials		
OATMEAL		Senior Specials		

SENIOR PLATTER

\$5.0
\$4.0

			No. of Street, or other party of the street, or other party or other party of the street, or oth
SENIOR VEGETARIAN OMELETTE	\$8.0	HOTCAKES FOR KIDS	\$5.0
		ONE EGG FOR KIDS	\$4.0
Restaurant Category			
VEGETARIAN	\$10.0	Sandwiches	
FRENCH		GYROS SANDWICH	\$9.0
		TUNA MELT	\$9.0
These types of dishes are		TUNA SALAD SANDWICH	\$7.9
being served		TURKEY MELT	\$9.0
SOUP			
TOSTADAS		Breakfast	
Uncategorized		CHOCOLATE CHIP OR BLUEBERRY PANCAKES	\$7.0
TOP SIRLOIN STEAK AND EGGS	\$11.0	BREAKFAST SANDWICH	\$7.0
CORN DOG AND FRIES	\$4.7	EGGS BENEDICT FLORENTINE	\$9.5
CORN DOG AND FRIES	\$4.7	HASH BROWN	
Salads		Popular Items	
CHEF'S SALAD	\$9.6	CORNED BEEF HASH EGGS	\$10.0
GARDEN MIXED GREEN SALAD	\$4.5	SAUSAGE PATTIES AND EGGS	\$9.5
TUNA SALAD	\$9.6	EGGS BENEDICT COUNTRY STYLE	\$9.5
0		NUTTY HOTCAKES	\$7.3
Burgers			
CALIFORNIA BURGER	\$9.6	Side dishes	
PATTY MELT	\$9.0	COLD CEREALS	\$2.5
BACON CHEESE BURGER	\$9.0	CORNED BEEF HASH (SIDE)	\$4.5
Side Orders		HAMBURGER PATTY	\$4.2
BROILED CHICKEN BREAST (SIDE)	\$5.0	ONE EGG (SIDE)	\$1.3
POTATO SALAD OR COLESLAW	\$2.3	TWO EGGS (SIDE)	\$2.3
TOAST, TORTILLAS OR BISCUIT	\$2.0		
		Dishes are prepared with	
Breakfast For Kids		COTTAGE CHEESE	\$3.5
FRENCH TOAST FOR KIDS	\$5.0	FETA CHEESE	\$3.6

REFRIED BEANS	\$2.6	FROM THE RANCH	\$10.0
MEAT		HIGHWAY 52	\$9.0
CHEESE		JUST SAY CHEESE	\$8.0
POTATOES		SOUTH BAJA	\$10.0
		THE FACTORY OMELETTE	\$10.6
Omelettes		THE TEXAN	\$10.0
BORDER CROSS	\$10.0		



The Omelette Factory

5270 Baltimore Dr San Diego, CA 91942, San Andreas, United States Opening Hours: Sunday 06:00-14:00 Monday 06:00-14:00 Tuesday 06:00-14:00 Wednesday 06:00-14:00 Thursday 06:00-14:00 Friday 06:00-14:00 Saturday 06:00-14:00

